LMH6714/ LMH6720/ LMH6722
Wideband Video Op Amp; Single, Single with Shutdown
and Quad
General Description
The LMH6714/6720/6722 series combine National’s
VIP10™ high speed complementary bipolar process with
National’s current feedback topology to produce a very high
speed op amp. These amplifiers provide a 400MHz small

20056538
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
5-Pin SOT23
LMH6714MF
A95A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MF05A
LMH6714MFX 3k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOIC
LMH6714MA
LMH6714MA
95 Units / Rail
M08A
LMH6714MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
6-Pin SOT23
LMH6720MF
A96A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MF06A
LMH6720MFX 3k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOIC
LMH6720MA
LMH6720MA
95 Units / Rail
M08A
LMH6720MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
14-Pin SOIC
LMH6722MA
LMH6722MA
55 Units / Rail
M14A
LMH6722MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
14–Pin TSSOP
LMH6722MT
LMH6722MT
94 Units / Rail
MTC14
LMH6722MTX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LM
H
67
14